Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Horner Marie

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

06.09.24
27.09.24
18.10.24
08.11.24
22.11.24
13.12.24
17.01.25
07.02.25
14.03.25
28.02.25
18.04.25
09.05.25
23.05.25
13.06.25

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

Storm-Darters
Storm-Darters
Storm-Darters
Storm-Darters
Storm-Darters
Storm-Darters
Storm-Darters
Storm-Darters
Storm-Darters
Storm-Darters
Storm-Darters
Storm-Darters
Storm-Darters
Storm-Darters

DC HEIEG 85

WAS dagegen

Macht Ja Nix
Queens-Fire

Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts
Dart Zwerge Il

ACDC Voll Daneben
Dragon Slayer
DartBrider

Oldesloer Knaben 2
Kniep Piraten

Dart Knights Hamburg
Speedy's

Crazy Dart Devil's

Stand: 01.12.2025

Storm-Darters


http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=7&spieltag=2
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=7&spieltag=4
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=7&spieltag=6
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=7&spieltag=7
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=7&spieltag=9
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=7&spieltag=11
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=7&spieltag=13
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=7&spieltag=15
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=7&spieltag=16
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=7&spieltag=18
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=7&spieltag=23
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=7&spieltag=25
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=7&spieltag=27
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=7&spieltag=29

