

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Horner Marie

Fr	06.09.24	3D	Storm-Darters	-	DC HEIEG 85	
Fr	27.09.24	3D	Storm-Darters	-	WAS dagegen	
Fr	18.10.24	3D	Storm-Darters	-	Macht Ja Nix	
Fr	08.11.24	3D	Storm-Darters	-	Queens-Fire	
Fr	22.11.24	3D	Storm-Darters	-	Neu Wulmstorf Basdarts	Stand: 15.01.2026
Fr	13.12.24	3D	Storm-Darters	-	Dart Zwerge II	
Fr	17.01.25	3D	Storm-Darters	-	ACDC Voll Daneben	
Fr	07.02.25	3D	Storm-Darters	-	Dragon Slayer	
Fr	14.03.25	3D	Storm-Darters	-	DartBrüder	Storm-Darters
Fr	28.02.25	3D	Storm-Darters	-	Oldesloer Knaben 2	
Fr	18.04.25	3D	Storm-Darters	-	Kniep Piraten	
Fr	09.05.25	3D	Storm-Darters	-	Dart Knights Hamburg	
Fr	23.05.25	3D	Storm-Darters	-	Speedy's	
Fr	13.06.25	3D	Storm-Darters	-	Crazy Dart Devil's	